
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

Bid Results 
Storm Damage Repair to Stanford Drive at PM 0.08 

Federal Project Number FEMA 4301-DR-CA PW-585; Contract Number 217316 
 

 Engineer’s Estimate $ 252,275 

1. Wahlund Construction, Eureka, CA $ 246,345 

2. Wallace Structures, Fortuna, CA $ 252,290 

3. Phillip R. Nasca, Eureka, CA $ 277,289 

4. Kapel Construction, Inc., Burnt Ranch, CA $ 289,210 

5. McCullough Construction, Inc., Arcata, CA $ 289,712 

6. GR Sundberg, Arcata, CA $ 290,330 

7. Mobley Construction, Inc., Ferndale, CA $ 307,475 

8. Pacific Earthscape, Orleans, CA $ 328,888 

9. Figas Construction, Eureka, CA $ 333,685 

10. Van Meter Logging, Inc. $ 336,908 

11. Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $ 395,145 

12. R. Brown Construction Co., Inc., Willow Creek, CA $ 442,976 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $ 246,345 

 Contingencies (10%)  $   25,000 

 Subtotal  $ 271,345 

 Construction Administration (20%)  $   50,000 

 TOTAL  $ 321,345 
 


